
USCID Board Advisors and Ex-Officio Members of the Board 
 
Board Advisors 
 
Darren McGregor Laura A. Schroeder 
Rubicon Water Fort Collins, CO Schroeder Law Offices, PC, Portland, OR 
970-482-3200 503-281-4100 
schroeder@water-law.com  schroeder@water-law.com  
 
Ex-Officio Members of the Board 
 
Clifford I. Barret Jerrold D. Gregg 
Consultant Consultant 
Salt Lake City, UT Boise, ID 
cibarre@atglobal.net   
 Marvin E. Jensen 
Joseph I. Burns Twin Falls, ID 
Consul�ng Civil Engineer mjensen419@aol.com 
Sacramento, CA   
Phone: 916-482-6873  James F. Ruff 
joseph.burns@comcast.net  Consultant 
 Fort Collins, CO 
Grant G. Davids 970-493-2974 
Davids Engineering, Inc. wruff@frii.com  
Davis, CA  
530-757-6107, x14 Bryan P. Thoreson 
grant@davidsengineering.com  GEI Consultants 
 Rancho Cordova, CA 
Franklin E. Dimick 916-631-4500 
Dimick Water Resources Engineering, bthoreson@geiconsultants.com  
Monroe, UT 
435-527-0925 Darell D. Zimbelman 
fdimick@sisna.com  Water Systems Opera�ons & Management, LLC, 
 Windsor, CO 
 970-204-0723 
 ddz.wtr.engr@mac.com  
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